
Ring One Team Quest Intro A

Sandra Barr

No Team Rider Horse Score Coll % Place

9 Black Pearls Helen Christie Boike van de Zonnebloem 168.5 75 73.26 1st

2 Cast Aways Amy Hamilton Zico 167 75 72.61 2nd

1 Cast Aways Fiona Weir Guinness 157.5 69 68.48 3rd

11 Black Pearls Kim Green Dizzy Rascal 147.5 64 64.31 4th

8 Team Gibraltar Sarah Birkby Caherina Dote 147 62 63.91

3 Cast Offs Abby Docwra Seamus 146.5 64 63.7

13 Enter at A Team Trish Lechner Tallulah 144.5 63 62.83

U16 (Under 16)7 All a'Drift IV Daisy West Jytomys 139.5 60 60.65

10 Black Pearls Marla White Black Magic 138.5 61 60.22

6 All a'Drift V Katie Kennett Looby Lou 137.5 60 59.78

12 Enter at A Team Emma Delport Tomcroft Rupert 136 60 59.13

14 Enter at A Team Sam Luff Ringroe Diamond 132 60 57.39



Ring Two

Team Quest Prelim 4 Douglas Hibbert

No Team Rider Horse Score Coll % Place

3 Cast Aways Abby Docwra Seamus 143.5 52 65.23 1st

U16 (Under 16)30 All a'Drift IV Poppy West Jytomys 143.5 52 65.23 2nd

21 Enter at A Team Rachel O Neill Tallulah 141.5 52 64.32 3rd

18 Apple Tarts Rachel Littlewood Wendalino 140.5 51 63.86 4th

2 Cast Offs Amy Hamilton Zico 140 52 63.64 5th

1 Cast Offs Fiona Weir Guinness 131 47 59.55 6th

63 Ladies What Lunge Lindsay Hone By George 130 49 59.09

U16 (Under 16)29 All a'Drift IV Millie Rodger Harlaw Summertime (Sunny) 130 47 59.09

22 Team Gibraltar Sarah Lintott Milwyn 129 48 58.64

24 Team Gibraltar Beth Lorch Summer Breeze 126 47 57.27

20 Team Rarebit Mariana Cowley Daymodunit 123 46 55.91

U16 (Under 16)28 All a'Drift IV Poppy Berdoy-WebsterKereen Sammy 122 47 55.45

23 Team Gibraltar Katharine Malloy Caherina Dote 120.5 46 54.77

27 Ladies What Lunge Anne Crawley Rough Diamond 118 45 53.64

26 All a'Drift V Joyce La Vertue Melchior 116.5 45 52.95

19 Apple Tarts



Ring One

Team Quest Novice 27 Sandra Barr

No Team Rider Horse Score Coll % Place

33 Team Rarebit Louise Davies Digswell Oscar Wilde 207.5 61 74.12 1st

32 Apple Tarts Lisa Court Wendolino MH 201.5 58 71.96 2nd

37 Cast Aways Lucy Freiberg Olly 198.5 59 70.89 3rd

31 Apple Tarts Karen davis Urgendes Haut de Drots 185 55 66.07 4th

4 Team Rarebits Ailsa Duff Glanvyrnwy Teleri 180.5 55 64.46

36 All a'Drift V Aless Doyle Cullane Maggie 180.5 53 64.46

35 Ladies What Lunge Yvonne Mason Fort Severn 173 51 61.79

34 Ladies What Lunge Julia Boon Rough Diamond 149.5 41 53.39



Ring Two

Intro B Douglas Hibbert

No Rider Horse Score Coll % Place

42 Sally Mawer Chester 146.5 64.00 63.7 1st

43 katy barr punta II 140 61.00 60.87 2nd

40 Emma Webb Ballymena 138.5 59.00 60.22

60 Lucy Bryce Frank 137 60.00 59.57

39 Victoria Dooley Fletcher 135 59.00 58.7

38 Clare Hurrell Seamus 132 57.00 57.39



Ring One

Prelim 12 Caroline Hutley

No Rider Horse Score Coll % Place

64 Vicky Spanswick Goddington Basileus 184 60 73.6 1st

53 Lorraine Pattinson Parkview Pride 181 59 72.4 2nd

61 Anna Freegard 178 57 71.2 3rd

55 Suzanne Betts Betty 175.5 58 70.2 4th

54 Dawn Seymour Moose 172.5 54 69 5th

47 Georgie Lewis Glenford Little Legs 170.5 55 68.2 6th

56 Emma Webb Ballymena 169.5 54 67.8

65 Kellie Pether Beggars Bush Churchill 169.5 54 67.8

51 Caroline Knight Tarragon 167.5 42 67

46 Carol Brennan Noah 167 53 66.8

50 Alexandra Whittaker Wimbledon 166.5 53 66.6

57 Sally Mawer Squeak 163.5 53 65.4

52 Lottie Buttar Herecomesbella 161.5 52 64.6

48 Jenna Zan Kansas 160 51 64.2

45 Mandy Luzar Roy 157 50 62.8

43 Trish Lechner Ochiluten Warrior 149 47 59.6

49 Alison Knight Twitter 148 47 59.2



Ring One

Novice 30 Caroline Hutley

No Rider Horse Score Coll % Place

64 Vicky Spanswick Goddington Basileus 178.5 55 68.65 1st

55 Suzanne Betts Betty 175 54 67.31 2nd

54 Dawn Seymour Moose 174.5 54 67.12

53 Lorraine Pattinson Parkview Pride 171.5 56 65.96

51 Caroline Knight Tarragon 171 54 65.77

65 Kellie Pether Beggars Bush Churchill 168.5 52 64.81

52 Lottie Buttar Herecomesbella 158 50 60.77

1



Team Results

1st Cast Aways Amy Hamilton T98848 Zico 167 75 72.61

Cast Aways Lucy Freiberg 354066 Olly 198.5 59 70.89

Cast Aways Fiona Weir T94668 Guinness 157.5 69 68.48

Cast Aways Abby Docwra T94654 Seamus 143.5 52 65.23 211.98

2nd Apple Tarts Lisa Court 357073 Wendolino MH 201.5 58 71.96

Apple Tarts Karen davis 380148 Urgendes Haut de Drots 185 55 66.07

Apple Tarts Rachel Littlewood 401063 Wendolino MH 140.5 51 63.86 201.89

3rd Black Pearls Helen Christie 223115 Boike van de Zonnebloem 168.5 75 73.26

Black Pearls Kim Green T39753 Dizzy Rascal 147.5 64 64.31

Black Pearls Marla White T94770 Black Magic 138.5 61 60.22 197.79

4th Team Rarebit Louise Davies 366757 Digswell Oscar Wilde 207.5 61 74.12

Team Rarebit Mariana Cowley 198064 Daymodunit 123 46 55.91

Team Rarebits Ailsa Duff 310310 Glanvyrnwy Teleri 180.5 55 64.46 194.49

5th Cast Offs Abby Docwra T94654 Seamus 146.5 64 63.7

Cast Offs Amy Hamilton T98848 Zico 140 52 63.64

Cast Offs Fiona Weir T94668 Guinness 131 47 59.55 186.89

6th Enter at A Team Rachel O Neill T93758 Tallulah 141.5 52 64.32

Enter at A Team Trish Lechner T99758 Tallulah 144.5 63 62.83

Enter at A Team Emma Delport 400298 Tomcroft Rupert 136 60 59.13 186.28

Enter at A Team Sam Luff T99731 Ringroe Diamond 132 60 57.39

7th Team Gibraltar Sarah Birkby T91251 Caherina Dote 147 62 63.91

Team Gibraltar Sarah Lintott A80345 Milwyn 129 48 58.64

Team Gibraltar Beth Lorch Summer Breeze 126 47 57.27 179.82

Team Gibraltar Katharine Malloy 69043 Caherina Dote 120.5 46 54.77

8th All a'Drift V Aless Doyle 87750 Cullane Maggie 180.5 53 64.46

All a'Drift V Katie Kennett T97206 Looby Lou 137.5 60 59.78

All a'Drift V Joyce La Vertue T97258 Melchior 116.5 45 52.95 177.19

9th Ladies What Lunge Yvonne Mason Fort Severn 173 51 61.79

Ladies What Lunge Lindsay Hone By George 130 49 59.09

Ladies What Lunge Anne Crawley Rough Diamond 118 45 53.64 174.52

Ladies What Lunge Julia Boon Rough Diamond 149.5 41 53.39



1st under All a'Drift IV Poppy West 402945 Jytomys 143.5 52 65.23

16 All a'Drift IV Daisy West T98745 Jytomys 139.5 60 60.65

All a'Drift IV Millie Rodger T96904 Harlaw Summertime (Sunny) 130 47 59.09

All a'Drift IV Poppy Berdoy-Webster TQ#tba Kereen Sammy 122 47 55.45 184.97


